RENTAL RATES FOR
UNIVERSITY FACILITIES

!ES"II_E!! ¥

T a
EHIIHEEZEJ R E" 5

of NICOSIA™ %/

’ —
-k ——
-
& ¥
\ S o > &
b v
i -l!l X L1
.- 1 —————
et
. L E 0 "
i — -
i
o !

- ' , | |
i 1 |-
) P h = = s e
P TV — P - P -
/ /-‘ :f_.- -;.- .; - d . —
=1
B - -
'II T';.F % %, . -
UNIVERSITY» .f B\ T




The University of Nicosia is pleased to make
its facilities available for external individuals,
organisations and corporations interested in
hosting an event at our premises. The venues
are subject to availability following the priority

scheduling of classes and University related _ = . R e 3
events and activities. In this brochure you will find s R e e R A R N b A
information on the various venues available, as well e e e
as general information about the rental rates and
conditions.

It you require additional information or are
interested in renting one of our venues, please
contact our Events Office at:

T. 22841568 - 22841638 | E: events@unic.ac.cy
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CAPACITY

RENTAL RATE

J

RENTAL RATE

UNIVERSITY
of NICOSIA

Auditorium Amphitheatre

UNESCO Amphitheatre

Jean Monnet Amphitheatre

Ordinary

Amphitheatres Amphitheatre

Open Amphitheatre Amphitheatre

Ordinary Classrooms Classroom
Conference
Conference Rooms
Room

Additional Cost for technician/staff support

225

185

184

90-1350

500

20-70

50

HALF DAY UP TO 4 HOURS

€500

€550

€550

€210

€500

€161

€101

€180

FULL DAY

€300

€500

€500

€500

€300

€250

€250

€180
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

MAIN BUILDING EUROPA BUILDING MILLENNIUM BUILDING

Classroom Capacity Classroom Capacity Classroom Capacity Classroom Capacity 1. The above prices are subject to VAT (19%).
A21 22 A207 52 EU101 /2 M201 38 .
2. Working hours:
A22 50 A208 26 EU103 40 M203 46 Monday to Friday 08-00-21:00
A23 52 A213 26 EU105 /2 M205 58 Saturday 08-:00-13-00
B18 AV A215 26 EUT06 /2 M206 60 _
3. Non-working hours:
319 28 8205 20 EU108 40 M208 4 Saturday 1300
B20 46 B206 18 EU110 72 M210 52 sunday All day
A101 14 B208 30 EU201 66 . . L
_ _ 4 Discounts may apply to non-profit organisations,

A102 24 B209 24 FU203 52 Amphitheatre = Capacity book launches, University partners (e g.
B115 50 B215 40 EU205 66 Blue 101 municipalities) as part of the University's CSR policy
B116 20 B214 28 EU206 59 Grey 132 but must be examined on a case-by-case basis.
B/ 56 B216 26 EU208 2 Red 102 5. When discounts are approved for events that take
A205 52 B220 40 EU210 66 Turquoise 101 place during non-working hours, there will be a

Yellow 102 minimum rental charge to cover running expenses,

Conference Room Capacity Amphitheatre  Capacity as well as the University Technician's time.
M104 33 Newton 156 Conference Room Capacity 6 All amphitheatres and classrooms are
Plato 95 M104 33 equipped with a PC, projector, Internet,
Da Vinc 97 VLl 21 WIiFi and air conditioning /heating
Rousseau 98
Copernicus 95 Meeting Room  Capacity
t/'/qi 1; For further information or enquiries please contact:

T. 22841568 - 22841638 | E: events@unic.ac.cy



